
 

 

Abhiraami Chemicals Limited Under Liquidation 

List of Stakeholders as on 02.12.2022  

(pursuant to claims received on or before 20.10.2022) 

Operational Creditors (other than Employees and Government dues) 

Annexure 3 

Sl.No Name of the Creditor  Amount 
Claimed 

(In Rs) 

Amount 
Admitted  

(In Rs.) 

Amount 
Rejected  

(In Rs) 

Security 
Details  

Remarks 

1 Employee State Insurance 
Corporation 

1,84,98,364 1,80,48,639 4,49,725 Nil Claim amount partially admitted. A part of the claim 
amount has been rejected due to lack of supporting 
documents 

  1,84,98,364 1,80,48,639 4,49,725   

 


